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THE FUTURE OF SUPPLY CHAIN

IS NOW

VISION

To become the largest and most-trusted Black-
owned and woman-owned, sourcing, manufac-
turing, and distribution company in the world
that expands opportunities for a growing diverse
workforce.

MISSION

NOW Interactives aims to disrupt the global sup-
ply chain industry by leveraging the Buy American
Act and Trade Agreement Acts to source, produce
and distribute products through innovative chan-
nels and trade routes that reach our customers
quicker than competitors.

PASSION

NOW Interactives is passionate about educating
and creating equitable opportunities within the
global supply chain industry for the Black and
brown communities, while being a trusted diver-
sity supplier for our valued partners.

OUR STORY

Founded in 2015, NOW Interactives is a certified mi-
nority-owned and woman-owned sourcing, manu-
facturing and distribution company based in Miami,
FL, with a diverse team spread across the US and
Europe. NOW boasts a company full of resourceful
problem solvers, savvy salespeople, and an astute
customer service team that produce effective solu-
tions for each client, without compromising on qual-
ity, service, or integrity.

Trusted by government agencies, retailers, hos-
pitals, and private corporations worldwide, NOW
Interactives disrupts the supply chain industry

by leveraging the Buy American Act and Trade
Agreement Acts to source, produce, and distrib-
ute products through innovative channels and
trade routes that reach our customers quicker
than competitors. Offering a vast list of products
from medical supplies and cleaning solutions to
lithium-ion material and electric vehicle batteries,
NOW Interactives is constantly expanding prod-
uct offerings to serve a growing client base in a
changing world—where resources have become
scarce, and demand has swelled.

NOW is proud to be DAPA certified, FDA registered,
GSA approved, and hold over 8 minority and small
business certifications, which position us within
the private and government sector as a premiere
diversity supplier. We give ourselves the competi-
tive edge by maintaining a highly experienced and
diverse team, which allows us to compete with some
of the country’s top suppliers to serve the US mil-
itary, Walgreens, and Baptist Health among others.
NOW'’s success is rooted in commitment to our
core values that emanate within our team and res-
onate with our valued clients and partners, serving
as the backbone for our continued growth.

Ethics and Compliance — NOW Interactives lever-
ages Buy American Act (BAA) and Trade Agree-
ment Acts (TAA) to source, produce, and supply
products through innovative channels and trade
routes. As an FDA registered and GSA approved
company, NOW Interactives is committed to only
working with factories and vendors that are also
compliant to uphold the integrity of the business
and provide the best products and solutions for
our customers.
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DIAPERS
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(Turkish Pack)

5064813 NEWBORN 25kg 50

socasss  MINI 36kg a4

Socases  MIDI 49kg 34

S064866  MAXI 7akg 30

So648s4  MAXIPLUS 916kg 26

So648s6  JUNIOR 1118kg 24

Socass7 JUNIORPLUS  13.20kg 22

Soc4soo EXTRALARGE  15+kg 20
Baby Diaper / Advantage X BABY DIAPER/ GIGA

(Turkish Pack) (Turkish Pack)

5070578 MIDI 49kg 86 2 5066073 MIDI 49k 152 2
5053439 MAXI 714k 76 2 5053443 MAXI 714k 136 2
5053441 JUNIOR 1118kg 60 2 5064952 JUNIOR 1118kg 108 2
5048050 EXTRALARGE  15+kg 50 2 5053453 EXTRALARGE  15+kg 86 2
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Molfix Changing Mat
(Turkish Pack)

5024151 BABY CHANGING MAT @oory 10 B




DIAPERS
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Molfix Baby Diaper MOLFIX BABY DIAPER / TWIN
(Export Pack) (Export Pack)

5054334 MINI 36KG 34

6 5067334 NEW BORN 2-5kg a4 4
5054336 MIDI 49KG 28 6 5072077 MINI 3-6kg 58 4
5051773 MAXI 7-14KG 24 6 5072078 MIDI 4-9kg as a
5051774 JUNIOR 11-18KG 19 6 5072079 MAXI 7-14kg 40 4
5051775 EXTRA LARGE 15+KG 16 6 5072080 MAXIPLUS 9-16 kg 34 4
5072081 JUNIOR 11-18kg 30 4
5072082 EXTRALARGE 15+kg 4
Molfix Baby Diaper / Jumbo
(Export Pack)

5048557 MINI 3-6kg 80 3

5048558 MIDI 4-9kg 68 3

5048559 MAXI 7-14kg 60 3

5048560 MAXIPLUS 9-16kg 54 3

5048561 JUNIOR 11-18kg 44 3

5048562 EXTRA LARGE 15+kg 36 3
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DIAPERS

Molfix Baby Pants / Twin
(Export Pack)
CODE DESCRIPTION

5065606
5065607
5065608
5065609

MIDI

MAXI
JUNIOR
EXTRA LARGE

WEIGHT
611kg
9-14kg
1217kg
15+kg

Molfix Baby Pants / Jumbo

5065366
5065367
5065368
5065370

(Turkis!
DESCRIPTION
MIDI
MAXI
JUNIOR
EXTRA LARGE

h Pack)
WEIGHT
611kg
9-14kg
1217kg
15+kg

o o o

PCS | PACK
26 6
24 6
2 6
19 6

Molfix Baby Pants / Jumbo

5054275
5054276
5054277
5054278

(Export Pack)
DESCRIPTION WEIGHT PCS PACK

MiDI 611kg 60 3
MAXI 914kg 52 3
JUNIOR 1217kg 48 3
EXTRA LARGE 15+kg 42 3

Jumeo
PAKET

Molfix Baby Pants / Super Advantage Molfix Baby Pants / Ultra Advantage

CODE
5050225
5050226
5050227
5050228
5054205

(Turkish Pack)

IDESCRIPTION WEIGHT
MiDI 611kg 94
MAXI 914kg 76
JUNIOR 12-17kg 60
EXTRA LARGE 15+kg 50
XXL 19+kg 36

(Turkish Pack)
PACK CODE DESCRIPTION WEIGHT PCS PACK
2 5067069 MAXI 9-14kg 136 1
2 5067070 JUNIOR 12-17kg 108 1
2 5067071 EXTRA LARGE 15+kg 86 1
2
2
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DIAPERS
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Molfix Pure & Soft Baby Diaper

(Export Pack)
CODE DESCRIPTION WEIGHT
5066173 NEW BORN 2-5kg 66 3
5066304 MINI 3-6kg 64 3
5066305 MIDI 4-9kg 46 3
5066306 MAXI 7-14kg 44 3
5066307 JUNIOR 11-18kg 38 :




ISOTONIC WATER IS THE

SAFE WATER FOR YOUR
BABY'S SKIN.

MOLFIX WET WIPES



DIAPERS

Natural?

Baby Dioper
Inspired By

Mothers
Protection

Naotural®

Baby Diaper

Natural
Essence

Natural ™
Essence

%H Natural Bamboo
Extra Absorbent Area

with Natural Bamboo Fibers

«~ Organic Cotton
N Soft & Dry Surface
with Organic Cotton extract

Qs Pure
Chlorine, Latex, Perfume,
Paraben Free
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5070457

5063299
5063300
5063301
5063302
5063303

NEW BORN
MINI

MiDI

MAXI

JUNIOR
EXTRA LARGE

25kg
3-6kg
49kg
714kg
118k
15+
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