# **BABY DIAPERS**



# **FDA REGISTERED PRODUCTS**













### THE FUTURE OF SUPPLY CHAIN IS NOW

### VISION

To become the largest and most-trusted Blackowned and woman-owned, sourcing, manufacturing, and distribution company in the world that expands opportunities for a growing diverse workforce.

#### MISSION

NOW Interactives aims to disrupt the global supply chain industry by leveraging the Buy American Act and Trade Agreement Acts to source, produce and distribute products through innovative channels and trade routes that reach our customers quicker than competitors.

#### **PASSION**

NOW Interactives is passionate about educating and creating equitable opportunities within the global supply chain industry for the Black and brown communities, while being a trusted diversity supplier for our valued partners.

### **OUR STORY**

Founded in 2015, NOW Interactives is a certified minority-owned and woman-owned sourcing, manufacturing and distribution company based in Miami, FL, with a diverse team spread across the US and Europe. NOW boasts a company full of resourceful problem solvers, savvy salespeople, and an astute customer service team that produce effective solutions for each client, without compromising on quality, service, or integrity.

Trusted by government agencies, retailers, hospitals, and private corporations worldwide, NOW Interactives disrupts the supply chain industry

by leveraging the Buy American Act and Trade Agreement Acts to source, produce, and distribute products through innovative channels and trade routes that reach our customers quicker than competitors. Offering a vast list of products from medical supplies and cleaning solutions to lithium-ion material and electric vehicle batteries, NOW Interactives is constantly expanding product offerings to serve a growing client base in a changing world—where resources have become scarce, and demand has swelled.

NOW is proud to be DAPA certified, FDA registered, GSA approved, and hold over 8 minority and small business certifications, which position us within the private and government sector as a premiere diversity supplier. We give ourselves the competitive edge by maintaining a highly experienced and diverse team, which allows us to compete with some of the country's top suppliers to serve the US military, Walgreens, and Baptist Health among others. NOW's success is rooted in commitment to our core values that emanate within our team and resonate with our valued clients and partners, serving as the backbone for our continued growth.

Ethics and Compliance – NOW Interactives leverages Buy American Act (BAA) and Trade Agreement Acts (TAA) to source, produce, and supply products through innovative channels and trade routes. As an FDA registered and GSA approved company, NOW Interactives is committed to only working with factories and vendors that are also compliant to uphold the integrity of the business and provide the best products and solutions for our customers.

















#### Molfix Baby Diaper / Jumbo (Turkish Pack) CODE DESCRIPTION WEIGHT PCS PACK 2-5 kg 3-6 kg 5064865 MIDI 4-9 kg 34 7-14 kg 30 5064884 MAXI PLUS 9-16 kg 26 5064886 JUNIOR 11-18 kg 24

13-20 kg 22

15+ kg 20

5064887 JUNIOR PLUS

5064890 EXTRA LARGE

Mol	fix Baby Diap (Turkish		lvant	tage
		WEIGHT		
5070578	MIDI	4-9 kg	86	2
5053439	MAXI	7-14 kg	76	2
5053441	JUNIOR	11-18 kg	60	2
5048050	EXTRA LARGE	15+ kg	50	2



(Turkish Pack)				
		WEIGHT		
5066073	MIDI	4-9 kg	152	2
5053443	MAXI	7-14 kg	136	2
5064952	JUNIOR	11-18 kg	108	2
5053453	EXTRA LARGE	15+ kg	86	2



	Molfix Changing ( (Turkish Pack)		
5024151	BABY CHANGING MAT (10700cm)	10	8















Molfix Baby Diaper
(Export Pack)

		WEIGHT		
5054334	MINI	3-6 KG	34	6
5054336	MIDI	4-9 KG	28	6
5051773	MAXI	7-14 KG	24	6
5051774	JUNIOR	11-18 KG	19	6
5051775	EXTRA LARGE	15+ KG	16	6

# MOLFIX BABY DIAPER / TWIN (Export Pack)

		WEIGHT		
5067334	NEW BORN	2-5 kg	44	4
5072077	MINI	3-6 kg	58	4
5072078	MIDI	4-9 kg	45	4
5072079	MAXI	7-14 kg	40	4
5072080	MAXI PLUS	9-16 kg	34	4
5072081	JUNIOR	11-18 kg	30	4
5072082	EXTRA LARGE	15+ kg	26	4



		WEIGHT		
5048557	MINI	3-6 kg	80	3
5048558	MIDI	4-9 kg	68	3
5048559	MAXI	7-14 kg	60	3
5048560	MAXI PLUS	9-16 kg	54	3
5048561	JUNIOR	11-18 kg	44	3
5048562	EXTRA LARGE	15+ kg	36	3















### Molfix Baby Pants / Twin (Export Pack)

		WEIGHT		
5065606	MIDI	6-11 kg	26	6
5065607	MAXI	9-14 kg	24	6
5065608	JUNIOR	12-17 kg	22	6
5065609	EXTRA LARGE	15+ kg	19	6



		WEIGHT		
5054275	MIDI	6-11 kg	60	3
5054276	MAXI	9-14 kg	52	3
5054277	JUNIOR	12-17 kg	48	3
5054278	EXTRA LARGE	15+ kg	42	3









### Molfix Baby Pants / Jumbo (Turkish Pack)

5065366	MIDI	6-11 kg	34	4
5065367	MAXI	9-14 kg	30	6
5065368	JUNIOR	12-17 kg	24	6
5065370	EXTRA LARGE	15+ kg	20	6

### Molfix Baby Pants / Super Advantage (Turkish Pack)

		WEIGHT		
5050225	MIDI	6-11 kg	94	2
5050226	MAXI	9-14 kg	76	2
5050227	JUNIOR	12-17 kg	60	2
5050228	EXTRA LARGE	15+ kg	50	2
5054205	XXL	19+ kg	36	2

### Molfix Baby Pants / Ultra Advantage (Turkish Pack)

		WEIGHT		
5067069	MAXI	9-14 kg	136	1
5067070	JUNIOR	12-17 kg	108	1
5067071	EXTRA LARGE	15+ kg	86	1







Molfix Pure & Soft Baby Diaper (Export Pack)							
		WEIGHT					
5066173	NEW BORN	2-5 kg	66	3			
5066304	MINI	3-6 kg	64	3			
5066305	MIDI	4-9 kg	46	3			
5066306	MAXI	7-14 kg	44	3			
5066307	HINIOR	11-18 kg	38	3			























(TURKISH PACK)								
5070457	NEW BORN	2-5 kg	40	6				

			PCS 40	PACK 6
5070457	NEW BORN	2-5 kg		
5063299	MINI	3-6 kg	42	6
5063300	MIDI	4-9 kg	34	6
5063301	MAXI	7-14 kg	30	6
5063302	JUNIOR	11-18 k	24	6
5063303	EXTRA LARGE	15+	20	6





# The Future of Supply Chain is NOW

+1 954 288 5228 www.nowinteractives.com























